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Alumni Association New Year's Reception 2018
Tuesday, February 20, 2018 at 17:00, DKFZ, Communication Center

17:00

17:10

17:20

17:25

17:35

17:40

17:55

Deutsches Krebsforschungszentrum (DKFZ) | Im Neuenheimer Feld 280 | 9120 Heidelberg

Prelude
Semazen & Neyzen: Whirling Dervishes with
fraditional flute performance

Welcome
Prof. Dr. Manfred Schwab
Chairman of the Alumni Associalion

Piano Recital
Zeynep Kara

Greetings from the DKFZ Management Board
Prof. Dr. Michael Baumann
Chairman and Scientific Director of the DKFZ

DKFZ PhD Student Council
Presentation by Florian Kdhler

Welcome to Alaturka: The Turkish Style
Azer Aylin Agikgbz, Gozde Bekki, Oguzhan Kaya

Selection of Turkish Poems
Sidar Kurt

18:00

18:10

18:20

18:30

18:40

18:50

followed by a get-together with
Turkish buffet and a demonsitration
of Turkish water-marbling

Baglama Performance
Group from Mannheim Djemevi

Making and Breaking Turkish Stereotypes
Aykut Demir, Aset Ceren Duman

Zeybek/Kafkas: Turkish Folk Dances
Ahenk Dance Academy

Turkish Cuisine
Tolga Lokumcu, Fatma Cigdem Selguk

Tiirk Sanat Muzigi: Turkish Classical Music
Ud & Kanun performance by Mizrabin Ruhu

Concluding remarks, words of gratitude
Prof. Dr. Manfred Schwab




