

Alumni Association New Year's Reception 2018

Tuesday, February 20, 2018 at 17:00, DKFZ, Communication Center

17:00	Prelude	18:00	Bağlama Performance
	Semazen & Neyzen: Whirling Dervishes with traditional flute performance		Group from Mannheim Djemevi
		18:10	Making and Breaking Turkish Stereotypes
17:10	Welcome		Aykut Demir, Aset Ceren Duman
	Prof. Dr. Manfred Schwab		
	Chairman of the Alumni Association	18:20	Zeybek/Kafkas: Turkish Folk Dances Ahenk Dance Academy
17:20	Piano Recital		
	Zeynep Kara	18:30	Turkish Cuisine
			Tolga Lokumcu, Fatma Çiğdem Selçuk
17:25	Greetings from the DKFZ Management Board		
	Prof. Dr. Michael Baumann	18:40	Türk Sanat Müziği: Turkish Classical Music
	Chairman and Scientific Director of the DKFZ		Ud & Kanun performance by Mızrabın Ruhu
17:35	DKFZ PhD Student Council	18:50	Concluding remarks, words of gratitude
	Presentation by Florian Köhler		Prof. Dr. Manfred Schwab

followed by a get-together with Turkish buffet and a demonstration of Turkish water-marbling



Welcome to Alaturka: The Turkish Style Azer Aylin Açıkgöz, Gözde Bekki, Oğuzhan Kaya

Selection of Turkish Poems

Sidar Kurt

17:40

17:55